Suomen Valkoinenpaimenkoirayhdistys ry

Talousarvio vuodelle 2019

VARSINAINEN TOIMINTA
Koulutus- ja aluetoiminta

Tiedotustoiminta

Terveys- ja jalostustoiminta

Yleistoiminta

VARAINHANKINTA

Koulutustoiminnan tuotot
Koulutustoiminnan kulut
Aluetoiminnan tulot
Aluetoiminnan kulut
Koulutus- ja aluetoiminta

Valkkariviestin kulut
Tiedotustoiminta

Terveystietokannan kulut
Jalostustoiminnan kulut
Terveys- ja jalostustoiminta

Jasenmaksut
Kokouskulut
Postin kulut
Pankin kulut
Muut kulut
Yleistoiminta

Jasenmaksutuotot
Varainhankinta

Tuotot
Kulut
Ali/Ylijagama

5000,00
-6500,00
600,00
-1200,00
-2100,00

-600,00
-600,00

-200,00
-4800,00
-5000,00

-1350,00
-1000,00
-1000,00

-300,00
-1200,00
-4850,00

8500,00
8500,00

13500,00
-18150,00
-4650,00

340x25



